
FINANCE & ECONOMIC RESILIENCY 
COMMITTEE      

PUBLIC SAFETY AND NEIGHBORHOOD 
QUALITY OF LIFE COMMITTEE

LAND USE & SUSTAINABILITY 
COMMITTEE    

Commission Chamber or Zoom Meeting Commission Chamber or Zoom Meeting Commission Chamber or Zoom Meeting
9:30 AM 10:00 AM 4:00 PM

No January Meeting No January Meeting No January Meeting

Friday, February 23 Monday, February 12 Monday, February 05

Friday, March 22 Wednesday, March 20 Monday, February 26

Friday, April 19 Wednesday, April 17 Tuesday, March 19

Friday, May 24 Wednesday, May 22 Wednesday, May 01

Friday, June 21 (Budget Briefing)        

Friday, June 28

Friday, July 12 (Budget Briefing)    

Friday, July 19 (Budget Briefing)

Friday, September 20 Wednesday, September 18 Wednesday, August 28

Friday, October 18 Wednesday, October 16 Tuesday, October 15

Friday, November 08 Wednesday, November 06 Tuesday, November 05

Friday, December 20 Monday, December 02 Monday, November 25

Friday, January 19, 2024

Wednesday, July 10 Tuesday, July 09
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Wednesday, June 05 Monday, June 10
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